Simple
• Complete turnkey solution in
concrete construction
• Ideally suited for the central
inverters of the CP series
Extendable
• Medium-voltage switchgear for
modular construction of PV farms

Certifi cates and licenses (more available on request)
● Standard features  ○ Optional features  — Not available
Type designation
Technical Data
550 kVA
500 kVA
20 kV 1)
18 kV … 22 kV
50 Hz
14.5 A
270 V
—
—
—
—
—
1 070 A
2 380 / 2 550 / 2 500 mm
93.7 / 100.4 / 98.4 inches
∽9.8 t
3 280 / 2 550 / 2 500 mm
129.1 / 100.4 / 98.4 inches
∽14.2 t
1 x LV / HRC switch-disconnector
Iron core
IP23D
In unprotected outdoor environments
-20 °C … +45 °C
15% … 95%
1 000 m
6 kVA
RE-T / C-C-T
1 x circuit breaker
5 m4) / 7.5 m / 10 m / 15 m
○
○
○
IEC 62271-202
TCS-500-SC-IT
700 kVA
630 kVA
20 kV 1)
18 kV … 22 kV
50 Hz
18.2 A
315 V
—
—
—
—
—
1 155 A
2 380 / 2 550 / 2 500 mm
93.7 / 100.4 / 98.4 inches
∽10.1 t
3 280 / 2 550 / 2 500 mm
129.1 / 100.4 / 98.4 inches
∽14.5 t
1 x LV / HRC switch-disconnector
Iron core
IP23D
In unprotected outdoor environments
-20 °C … +45 °C
15% … 95%
1 000 m
6 kVA
RE-T / C-C-T
1 x circuit breaker
5 m4) / 7.5 m / 10 m / 15 m
○
○
○
IEC 62271-202